

## 17800 N 85TH STREET SCOTTSDALE, ARIZONA 85255

AXON.COM

## **Declaration of Authorization**

We

Name: Axon Enterprise, Inc

Address: 17800 N 85th St, Scottsdale, AZ 85255, United States

City: Scottsdale Country: United States

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Jim Chang (1)

Agent Company name: SGS Taiwan Ltd.

Address: 134, Wu Kung Road, Wu ku Industrial Zone TW- New Taipei City 24803

City: New Taipei City

Country: Taiwan

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description: Fleet 3 Wireless Mic

Type designation: AX1035
Trademark: Axon

Validity/ expiry date: Dec 31, 2022

on our behalf, including signing of all documents relating to these matters.

—pocusigned by: Elisabet Dominguez

Name: Elisabet Dominguez

Function: Product Compliance Engineer

Notes:

(1): Required for FCC application

(2): For FCC it must be the Grantee Code "owner" or the authorized agent.